
 
 

gf = gluten free, v = vegan 

All prices shown are inclusive of VAT 
Vegan and Lactose Free Desserts Available Upon Request 

 

Profiteroles filled with Bourbon Vanilla Ice Cream  
Crème Chantilly, Dark & White Valrhona Chocolate Sauce 

 

12 

Caramel Coriander Crème Brulle gf 
Minestrone of Seasonal Fruits, Green Apple Sorbet, 
Grapefruit Mayonnaise 

 

10 

Vacherin of Mango & Passionfruit Sorbet v, gf 
Almond Milk Espuma, Crunchy Chocolate Crumble 

 

10 

Pistacchio Parfait gf 
Pumpkin Seed Crumble, Raspberry Sauce 

 

11 

Dark Callebeaut Chocolate Bavarois and Praline  
Tonka Bean Ice Cream 
 

11 

Lemon Meringue Cake                                     
Black Currant Sorbet 
 

10 

Sorbet of the Day gf 
 

7 

Selection of Irish Farmhouse Cheeses 
Cashel Blue, Cooleeney Camembert, Milleens, Durrus, 
Gubbeen, Ardsallagh Goats Cheese Log, 
Fig Chutney and Crackers 

 

14 

  

Cappuccino 

Latte 

Flat White 

Americano 

Espresso 

Double Espresso 

Hot Chocolate 

4.50 

4.50 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Barry’s Tea 

Ronnefeldt Teas 
Decaffeinated, Darjeeling, 

Earl Grey, Classic Green, 

Jasmine, Peppermint, 

Camomile, Rooibos Vanilla, 

Red Berries 

4 

4 
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